Eurospher
Eurospher – For Successful
Daily Routine Analysis
Eurospher is a premium, silica-based HPLC
packing material developed by KNAUER
for a wide range of analytical, semi-pre-
parative and process scale applications.
The spherical Eurospher has an outstan-

Your local distributor:
Eurospher
Ordering Information / Bestellinformation
All Vertex columns are also available with an integrated precolumn.
		  30 mm	 60 mm	 100 mm	 125 mm	 150 mm	 250 mm	 Precolumn
	 Ø	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Order No.	 Order No.
Eurospher 100-5 C18 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 5 μm, octadecyl phase, endcapped
	 2 mm ID 	 03BE181ESJ	 06BE181ESJ	 10BE181ESJ			   25BE181ESJ	 P5BE181ESJ
	 3 mm ID	 03CE181ESJ	 06CE181ESJ	 	 12CE181ESJ	 	 25CE181ESJ	 P5CE181ESJ
	 4 mm ID	 03DE181ESJ	 06DE181ESJ	 	 12DE181ESJ	 15DE181ESJ	 25DE181ESJ	 P5DE181ESJ
	 4.6 mm ID	 03EE181ESJ	 06EE181ESJ	 	 12EE181ESJ	 15EE181ESJ	 25EE181ESJ	 P5DE181ESJ
	 8 mm ID	 03GE181ESJ	 06GE181ESJ				    25GE181ESJ
Eurospher 100-7 C18 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 7 μm, octadecyl phase, endcapped
	 2 mm ID	 03BE181ESL	 06BE181ESL	 10BE181ESL	 	 	 25BE181ESL	 P5BE181ESL
	 3 mm ID	 03CE181ESL	 06CE181ESL	 	 12CE181ESL	 	 25CE181ESL	 P5CE181ESL
	 4 mm ID	 03DE181ESL	 06DE181ESL	 	 12DE181ESL	 15DE181ESL	 25DE181ESL	 P5DE181ESL
	 4.6 mm ID	 03EE181ESL	 06EE181ESL	 	 12EE181ESL	 15EE181ESL	 25EE181ESL	 P5DE181ESL
	 8 mm ID	 03GE181ESL	 06GE181ESL	 	 	 	 25GE181ESL
Eurospher 100-10 C18 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 10 μm, octadecyl phase, endcapped
	 8 mm ID	 03GE181ESN	 06GE181ESN				    25GE181ESN
Eurospher 100-5 C8 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 5 μm, octyl phase, endcapped
	 2 mm ID	 03BE081ESJ	 06BE081ESJ	 10BE081ESJ	 	 	 25BE081ESJ	 P5BE081ESJ
	 3 mm ID	 03CE081ESJ	 06CE081ESJ	 	 12CE081ESJ	 	 25CE081ESJ	 P5CE081ESJ
	 4 mm ID	 03DE081ESJ	 06DE081ESJ	 	 12DE081ESJ	 15DE081ESJ	 25DE081ESJ	 P5DE081ESJ
	 4.6 mm ID	 03EE081ESJ	 06EE081ESJ	 	 12EE081ESJ	 15EE081ESJ	 25EE081ESJ	 P5DE081ESJ
	 8 mm ID	 03GE081ESJ	 06GE081ESJ	 	 	 	 25GE081ESJ
Eurospher 100-7 C8 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 7 μm, octyl phase, endcapped
	 2 mm ID	 03BE081ESL	 06BE081ESL	 10BE081ESL	 	 	 25BE081ESL	 P5BE081ESL
	 3 mm ID	 03CE081ESL	 06CE081ESL	 	 12CE081ESL	 	 25CE081ESL	 P5CE081ESL
	 4 mm ID	 03DE081ESL	 06DE081ESL	 	 12DE081ESL	 15DE081ESL	 25DE081ESL	 P5DE081ESL
	 4.6 mm ID	 03EE081ESL	 06EE081ESL	 	 12EE081ESL	 15EE081ESL	 25EE081ESL	 P5DE081ESL
	 8 mm ID	 03GE081ESL	 06GE081ESL	 	 	 	 25GE081ESL
Eurospher 100-10 C8 · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 10 μm, octyl phase, endcapped
	 8 mm ID	 03GE081ESN	 06GE081ESN				    25GE081ESN
Eurospher 100-5 Si · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 5 μm
	 2 mm ID	 03BE000ESJ	 06BE000ESJ	 10BE000ESJ	 	 	 25BE000ESJ	 P5BE000ESJ
	 3 mm ID	 03CE000ESJ	 06CE000ESJ	 	 12CE000ESJ	 	 25CE000ESJ	 P5CE000ESJ
	 4.6 mm ID	 03EE000ESJ	 06EE000ESJ	 	 12EE000ESJ	 15EE000ESJ	 25EE000ESJ	 P5DE000ESJ
	 8 mm ID	 03GE000ESJ	 06GE000ESJ	 	 	 	 25GE000ESJ
Eurospher 100-7 Si · pore size: 100 Å, particle size: 7 μm
	 2 mm ID	 03BE000ESL	 06BE000ESL	 10BE000ESL	 	 	 25BE000ESL	 P5BE000ESL
	 3 mm ID	 03CE000ESL	 06CE000ESL	 	 12CE000ESL	 	 25CE000ESL	 P5CE000ESL
	 4 mm ID	 03DE000ESL	 06DE000ESL	 	 12DE000ESL	 15DE000ESL	 25DE000ESL	 P5DE000ESL